SLB-Senioren Meisterschaften Bahn (Friedrichsthal) am 18.06.

5 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1.
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Reimer, Gerald
Hohwieler, Che
Schmidt, Thomas
Agsten, Christian
Asaro, Antonio
Dietrich, Jorg
Baldauf, Peter
Kunze, Rolf
Doernfeld, Jurgen
Schreiner, Martin
Keiling, Bertram
Steinbrecher, Peter
Neurath, Wolfgang
Herrmann, Johannes
Duchstein, Gaby
Engstler, Monika
Mechenbier, Stefanie
Nohr, Manuela
Tubbesing, Jirgen
Veith, Franziska
Czerwenka-Nagel, Melitta
Hau, Dorothea
Baltes, Dorothea
Reiter, Christa

Verein/Ort
LSG Sbr.-Sulzbachtal

SV Schlau.com Saar 05 Sbr.

LSG Shr.-Sulzbachtal
LTF Marpingen

TV Lebach

LSG Saarlouis

TV Dippenweiler
LTF Kollertal

TV Lebach

LSG 98 Kollertal

LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbricken
LTF Kollertal

LSG Schmelz-Huttersdorf
LAG Saarbriicken

SV Schlau.com Saar 05 Sbr.
SV Schlau.com Saar 05 Sbr.

LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbricken
LAG Saarbriicken
LAG Saarbriicken
SC Friedrichsthal
SC Friedrichsthal
SC Friedrichsthal

Pl./AK
1.M45
1.M30aw
2.M45
1.M40
2.M40
1.M50
3.M45
2.M50
4.M45
3.M50
4.M50
1.M60
2.M60
3.M60
1.w40
1.w45
2.W40
2.W45
5.M50
1.W50
1.W65
3.W40
2.W50
2.W65

Zeit
16:19,61
16:22,93
17:03,47
17:03,69
17:26,20
17:53,54
18:02,79
18:30,43
18:50,77
19:16,80
19:23,14
19:28,95
19:29,34
19:46,06
20:08,31
21:19,67
21:21,13
22:07,83
22:18,06
22:23,14
25:04,42
29:43,86
30:26,64
35:46,25
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